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List of appointed FIFA match officials

Confederation | Referees | Member Association | Date of Birth

ALBISHI Reem Saudi Arabia 07.12.1996
FATHI Zari IR Iran 14.06.1988
JANAH Nurul Atikah Malaysia 20.05.1993
KHOTSENAPHATTRA Panadda Thailand 30.07.1993
LIANG Qingyun China PR 04.12.1985
NAZEMI Gelareh IR Iran 20.02.1984
SAITO Kana Japan 05.06.1994
y YAMAMOTO Mari Japan 14.05.1983
CONCACAF ARAYA CHAVES Yeraldin Andrea Costa Rica 16.09.1988
PAHIA Krystin USA 18.06.1994
VALVERDE DELGADO Kimberly Costa Rica 08.07.1996
Gabriela

CONMEBOL

CACERES URUNAGA Maria Petrona
MONTALVO MAZZA Yendis Yoleima
MORENO SARABIA Tayana Raquel
PALMA PALMA Valeria Nicole
PINTO Maria Estefania

SCHULZ Anelize Meire

ZAMBRANO MEDINA Oriana
Andreina

Paraguay
Colombia
Venezuela
Chile

Argentina

Brazil

Venezuela

23.05.1993
12.07.1993
31.12.1992
23.02.1990
11.05.1986
16.07.1985
08.02.1995

UEFA BAPTISTA PRATA Filipa Portugal 28.07.1992
CZUDZINOWICZ Monika Poland 27.04.1991
GUTIERREZ MUNOZ Noelia Spain 13.09.1996
KALLABA Florentina Kosovo 18.06.1992
MYSLOVSKA Mariia Ukraine 08.06.1994
ORESIC Marijana Croatia 14.10.1993
PICCOLO Martina Italy 12.12.1988
VEVODOVA Alice Czechia 27.07.1995

Support Referee

AFC ZHU Xin | China PR 11.12.1993



